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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jun-19

Number of Top Times: 10  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   25 Free
-1 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSJosie Wall 8   15.94 Y PLAT F

-2 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSAbigail Keen 8   16.22 Y PLAT F

-3 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCCArden Pruitt 8   17.29 Y PLAT F

-4 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSLandry Lacy 8   17.53 Y GOLD F

-5 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSElizabeth Cummings 8   18.85 Y GOLD F

-6 6/22/2019 Sherwood @ Otter CreekAROCBailey Zhao 8   18.92 Y GOLD F

-7 6/8/2019 Cabot & Conway @ Saline County - June 8, 2019ARCPAbbygail Polk 7   18.97 Y GOLD F

-8 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARLWLeilah Dallas 8   19.73 Y GOLD F

-9 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARMMStella Wunderl 8   19.95 Y SILV F

-10 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCCKellen Ogan 8   20.22 Y SILV F

Girls   50 Free
-1 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARMMAngel Ke 16   25.68 Y PLAT F

-2 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSAlaya Smith 17   26.35 Y PLAT F

-3 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSMeredith Lipsey 13   27.59 Y PLAT F

-4 6/15/2019 C0nway and Saline County @ Otter CreekARCCJameson Tankersley 15   28.13 Y GOLD F

-5 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARMMEden Hamlin 14   28.44 Y PLAT F

-6 6/22/2019 Conway and Saline County at MaumelleARCCIvy Watkins 18   28.50 Y GOLD F

-7 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSBetsy Ponder 16   28.53 Y GOLD F

-8 7/13/2019 Otter Creek & Hot Springs @ CabotARCPAbigail Thomas 15   29.06 Y GOLD F

-9 6/22/2019 Cabot, Hot Springs & Lonoke at LakewoodARLWKatie Wittenburg 12   29.12 Y PLAT F

-10 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSMichele Potts 15   29.21 Y GOLD F

Girls   25 Back
-1 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSJosie Wall 8   18.47 Y PLAT F

-2 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSAbigail Keen 8   20.43 Y PLAT F

-3 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSLandry Lacy 8   21.93 Y GOLD F

-4 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARSSElizabeth Cummings 8   22.28 Y GOLD F

-5 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARCCLacee Potter 8   22.67 Y GOLD F

-6 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCCKellen Ogan 8   22.69 Y GOLD F

-7 6/8/2019 Cabot & Conway @ Saline County - June 8, 2019ARCPAbbygail Polk 7   22.95 Y GOLD F

-8 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARCCArden Pruitt 8   23.37 Y GOLD F

-9 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARMMRaelyn Rundle 8   23.40 Y GOLD F

-10 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARLWLeilah Dallas 8   23.56 Y GOLD F

Girls   50 Back
-1 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARMMAngel Ke 16   29.00 Y PLAT F

-2 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARMMEden Hamlin 14   30.37 Y PLAT F

-3 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSBetsy Ponder 16   30.64 Y PLAT F

-4 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCCJameson Tankersley 15   30.65 Y PLAT F

-5 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARSSMeredith Lipsey 13   32.20 Y PLAT F

-6 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARCPAbigail Thomas 15   33.38 Y PLAT F

-7 6/15/2019 C0nway and Saline County @ Otter CreekARCCIvy Watkins 18   33.56 Y PLAT F

-8 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSSophie Gaylord 11   33.60 Y PLAT F

-9 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARSSMichele Potts 15   33.71 Y PLAT F

-10 6/8/2019 Cabot & Conway @ Saline County - June 8, 2019ARCCMollie Sutton 13   33.80 Y GOLD F

Girls   25 Breast
-1 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARSSJosie Wall 8   21.53 Y PLAT F

-2 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSAbigail Keen 8   22.50 Y GOLD F

-3 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSElizabeth Cummings 8   24.19 Y GOLD F

-4 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSLandry Lacy 8   25.47 Y GOLD F

-5 6/22/2019 Sherwood @ Otter CreekAROCBailey Zhao 8   25.57 Y GOLD F

-6 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARLWZoe Bottoms 8   27.09 Y SILV F

-7 6/8/2019 Cabot & Conway @ Saline County - June 8, 2019ARCPAbbygail Polk 7   27.29 Y SILV F

-8 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSRebecca McCrory 8   27.72 Y SILV F

-9 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARMMStella Wunderl 8   28.07 Y SILV F

-10 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARCCLacee Potter 8   28.12 Y SILV F

Girls   50 Breast
-1 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSAlaya Smith 17   30.00 Y PLAT F
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-2 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCCIvy Watkins 18   35.75 Y PLAT F

-3 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSBetsy Ponder 16   35.94 Y PLAT F

-4 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSMeredith Lipsey 13   37.06 Y PLAT F

-5 6/22/2019 Cabot, Hot Springs & Lonoke at LakewoodARLWLilly Wittenburg 16   37.19 Y PLAT F

-6 6/8/2019 Otter Creek & Lonoke at LakewoodARLWKatie Wittenburg 12   38.04 Y PLAT F

-7 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARMMTy Tistle 16   38.35 Y GOLD F

-8 6/15/2019 C0nway and Saline County @ Otter CreekARCCJameson Tankersley 15   38.40 Y GOLD F

-9 6/22/2019 Conway and Saline County at MaumelleARMMEden Hamlin 14   38.65 Y PLAT F

-10 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCPCarly Madar 14   38.77 Y PLAT F

Girls   25 Fly
-1 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSJosie Wall 8   17.23 Y PLAT F

-2 6/22/2019 Sherwood @ Otter CreekARSSAbigail Keen 8   18.24 Y PLAT F

-3 6/29/2019 Lakewood & Lonoke at Saline CountyARLWLeilah Dallas 8   21.83 Y GOLD F

-4 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSElizabeth Cummings 8   22.38 Y GOLD F

-5 7/13/2019 Otter Creek & Hot Springs @ CabotARCPAbbygail Polk 7   23.59 Y GOLD F

-6 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSLandry Lacy 8   23.71 Y GOLD F

-7 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCCDylan Pruitt 6   25.06 Y PLAT F

-8* 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARLWZoe Bottoms 8   26.41 Y SILV F

-8* 6/8/2019 Otter Creek & Lonoke at LakewoodARLSRBrylee Rather 7   26.41 Y SILV F

-10 6/22/2019 Sherwood @ Otter CreekAROCBailey Zhao 8   26.58 Y SILV F

Girls   50 Fly
-1 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSAlaya Smith 17   27.56 Y GOLD F

-2 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARMMAngel Ke 16   28.22 Y GOLD F

-3 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSMeredith Lipsey 13   29.69 Y GOLD F

-4 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSBetsy Ponder 16   29.84 Y GOLD F

-5 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARMMEden Hamlin 14   30.53 Y GOLD F

-6 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSEleanor Blakely 15   31.47 Y GOLD F

-7 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARCPAbigail Thomas 15   31.81 Y GOLD F

-8 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCCIvy Watkins 18   32.50 Y GOLD F

-9 6/8/2019 Cabot & Conway @ Saline County - June 8, 2019ARCCJameson Tankersley 15   32.59 Y GOLD F

-10 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCPCarly Madar 14   32.78 Y GOLD F

Girls   25 IM
-1 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARBBPilar Primm 6   19.94 Y F

-2 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARMMBralynn Binkley 6   25.87 Y F

-3 6/22/2019 Conway and Saline County at MaumelleARMMJulie Ann Kay 6   27.28 Y F

-4 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCCMadelyn Ogan 6   27.47 Y F

-5 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARLSRMaggie Hackney 5   31.84 Y F

-6 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARBBTinsley Phillips 6   31.93 Y F

-7 6/22/2019 Conway and Saline County at MaumelleARMMCaroline Cole 6   32.13 Y F

-8 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARBBNayla Nguyen 6   32.37 Y F

-9 6/8/2019 Cabot & Conway @ Saline County - June 8, 2019ARCCSaanvi Saini 6   32.57 Y F

-10 6/22/2019 Conway and Saline County at MaumelleARCCLillian Joslin 6   33.59 Y F

Girls   100 IM
-1 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSAlaya Smith 17 1:01.97 Y PLAT F

-2 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARMMAngel Ke 16 1:05.13 Y PLAT F

-3 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSBetsy Ponder 16 1:07.66 Y PLAT F

-4 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSMeredith Lipsey 13 1:07.75 Y PLAT F

-5 6/22/2019 Conway and Saline County at MaumelleARMMEden Hamlin 14 1:08.15 Y PLAT F

-6 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCCJameson Tankersley 15 1:10.62 Y PLAT F

-7 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCCIvy Watkins 18 1:11.84 Y PLAT F

-8 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSSophie Gaylord 11 1:13.03 Y PLAT F

-9 6/8/2019 Otter Creek & Lonoke at LakewoodARLWLilly Wittenburg 16 1:13.35 Y PLAT F

-10 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARCPAbigail Thomas 15 1:13.84 Y GOLD F

Boys   25 Free
-1 6/15/2019 C0nway and Saline County @ Otter CreekAROCJude Smith 7   16.53 Y PLAT F

-2 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARLWBroc Schuermann 8   16.98 Y PLAT F

-3 6/29/2019 Otter Creek and Hot Springs at MaumelleARMMAyden Owens 8   17.06 Y PLAT F

-4 6/22/2019 Sherwood @ Otter CreekARSSDax Schultz 6   17.09 Y PLAT F
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-5 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARCCTucker Burns 8   17.75 Y PLAT F

-6 6/8/2019 Cabot & Conway @ Saline County - June 8, 2019ARCPCayden Moore 8   18.00 Y PLAT F

-7 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCPCarson True 8   18.07 Y PLAT F

-8 6/22/2019 Sherwood @ Otter CreekARSSZane Schultz 8   18.18 Y GOLD F

-9 6/22/2019 Conway and Saline County at MaumelleARBBJagger Mercing 8   18.44 Y GOLD F

-10 6/8/2019 Otter Creek & Lonoke at LakewoodARLWAnthony Noid 8   18.83 Y GOLD F

Boys   50 Free
-1 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARSSJoseph Potts 17   22.69 Y PLAT F

-2 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSDavid Reynolds 17   22.81 Y PLAT F

-3 6/29/2019 Lakewood & Lonoke at Saline CountyARLWAaron Reed 14   23.69 Y PLAT F

-4 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSPhillip Stanley 16   23.97 Y PLAT F

-5 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARMMAiden Lively 16   24.33 Y PLAT F

-6 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSNicholas Heye 17   24.47 Y PLAT F

-7 6/29/2019 Otter Creek and Hot Springs at MaumelleARMMJordan Jones 17   24.56 Y PLAT F

-8 6/22/2019 Sherwood @ Otter CreekARSSCarson Traylor 18   24.57 Y PLAT F

-9 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARCPBrock Godbee 15   24.59 Y PLAT F

-10 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSMichael Hathaway 16   24.81 Y PLAT F

Boys   25 Back
-1 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARLWBroc Schuermann 8   19.74 Y PLAT F

-2 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARSSZane Schultz 8   20.31 Y PLAT F

-3 6/29/2019 Otter Creek and Hot Springs at MaumelleARMMAyden Owens 8   21.07 Y GOLD F

-4 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARCPCayden Moore 8   21.44 Y GOLD F

-5 7/13/2019 Otter Creek & Hot Springs @ CabotARCPCarson True 8   22.75 Y GOLD F

-6 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARCCTucker Burns 8   23.09 Y GOLD F

-7 6/29/2019 Otter Creek and Hot Springs at MaumelleARMMMark Tait 7   23.35 Y GOLD F

-8 6/29/2019 Otter Creek and Hot Springs at MaumelleAROCJude Smith 7   23.90 Y SILV F

-9 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSMycah Townsend 8   24.03 Y SILV F

-10 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARSSDax Schultz 6   24.06 Y PLAT F

Boys   50 Back
-1 6/22/2019 Sherwood @ Otter CreekARSSJoseph Potts 17   25.87 Y PLAT F

-2 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARSSCarson Traylor 18   26.52 Y PLAT F

-3 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSPhillip Stanley 16   26.87 Y PLAT F

-4 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARCPBrock Godbee 15   27.06 Y PLAT F

-5 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARSSDavid Reynolds 17   27.29 Y PLAT F

-6 6/29/2019 Lakewood & Lonoke at Saline CountyARLWAaron Reed 14   27.39 Y PLAT F

-7 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCPBlane Godbee 15   27.41 Y PLAT F

-8 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSNicholas Heye 17   27.75 Y PLAT F

-9 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARSSMichael Hathaway 16   28.12 Y PLAT F

-10 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARLWPeyton Price 15   28.23 Y PLAT F

Boys   25 Breast
-1 6/22/2019 Sherwood @ Otter CreekARSSZane Schultz 8   22.55 Y GOLD F

-2 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARSSSamuel Tobin 8   22.93 Y GOLD F

-3 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARSSDax Schultz 6   25.15 Y PLAT F

-4 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARSSAdrian Wayland 8   25.38 Y GOLD F

-5 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARBBJagger Mercing 8   25.41 Y GOLD F

-6 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARMMAyden Owens 8   25.75 Y GOLD F

-7 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARCCTucker Burns 8   26.22 Y SILV F

-8 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARBBFord Felton 8   26.28 Y SILV F

-9 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARCPCayden Moore 8   26.66 Y SILV F

-10 7/13/2019 Otter Creek & Hot Springs @ CabotARCPCarson True 8   26.69 Y SILV F

Boys   50 Breast
-1 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSPhillip Stanley 16   30.63 Y PLAT F

-2 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSNicholas Heye 17   30.81 Y PLAT F

-3 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARMMAiden Lively 16   30.94 Y PLAT F

-4 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARSSDavid Reynolds 17   31.15 Y PLAT F

-5 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARSSJoseph Potts 17   31.22 Y PLAT F

-6 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARSSCarson Traylor 18   31.25 Y PLAT F

-7 6/8/2019 Cabot & Conway @ Saline County - June 8, 2019ARCPBrock Godbee 15   31.47 Y PLAT F
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-8 6/22/2019 Sherwood @ Otter CreekARSSNicholas Bromley 15   32.15 Y GOLD F

-9 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSBratton Ashley 16   32.47 Y GOLD F

-10 6/22/2019 Conway and Saline County at MaumelleARCCJohn Sutton 16   32.62 Y GOLD F

Boys   25 Fly
-1 6/22/2019 Sherwood @ Otter CreekARSSZane Schultz 8   18.67 Y PLAT F

-2 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARLWBroc Schuermann 8   20.84 Y PLAT F

-3 6/8/2019 Cabot & Conway @ Saline County - June 8, 2019ARCCHayes McClurkin 8   21.88 Y PLAT F

-4 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARMMAidan Geiselhart 8   22.70 Y PLAT F

-5 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSDax Schultz 6   23.25 Y PLAT F

-6 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARSSSamuel Tobin 8   23.35 Y PLAT F

-7 6/22/2019 Conway and Saline County at MaumelleARCCTucker Burns 8   23.69 Y PLAT F

-8 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARBBJagger Mercing 8   24.22 Y PLAT F

-9 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSEvan Pighee 6   24.44 Y PLAT F

-10 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARMMMark Tait 7   25.03 Y GOLD F

Boys   50 Fly
-1 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARSSCarson Traylor 18   24.75 Y PLAT F

-2 6/29/2019 Lakewood & Lonoke at Saline CountyARLWAaron Reed 14   25.37 Y PLAT F

-3 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSJoseph Potts 17   25.94 Y PLAT F

-4 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARSSDavid Reynolds 17   26.21 Y PLAT F

-5 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSPhillip Stanley 16   26.40 Y PLAT F

-6 7/13/2019 Otter Creek & Hot Springs @ CabotARCPBrock Godbee 15   26.60 Y PLAT F

-7 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARMMAiden Lively 16   26.74 Y PLAT F

-8 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARMMNathan Bright 17   26.90 Y PLAT F

-9 6/29/2019 Otter Creek and Hot Springs at MaumelleARMMJordan Jones 17   27.31 Y PLAT F

-10 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSMichael Hathaway 16   27.41 Y PLAT F

Boys   25 IM
-1 6/8/2019 Cabot & Conway @ Saline County - June 8, 2019ARCCSahar Chitturi 6   27.78 Y F

-2 7/13/2019 Conway & Maumelle at LakewoodARCCCharles Yao 6   29.61 Y F

-3 6/29/2019 Lakewood & Lonoke at Saline CountyARBBCameron Shinn 5   29.62 Y F

-4 7/13/2019 Saline County and Lonoke at SherwoodARBBOliver Maymoundok 6   29.86 Y F

-5 6/22/2019 Sherwood @ Otter CreekAROCAbdel Dicko 5   31.41 Y F

-6 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARMMThomas Bracey 6   34.66 Y F

-7 6/22/2019 Cabot, Hot Springs & Lonoke at LakewoodARCPIsaac Hertzog 6   35.61 Y F

-8 6/22/2019 Conway and Saline County at MaumelleARBBGavin Sikora 6   39.97 Y F

-9 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARMMCarson Tullos 6   40.56 Y F

-10 6/22/2019 Cabot, Hot Springs & Lonoke at LakewoodARLWCharlie Chapman 6   41.84 Y F

Boys   100 IM
-1 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSJoseph Potts 17   56.24 Y PLAT F

-2 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARSSDavid Reynolds 17   58.63 Y PLAT F

-3 6/29/2019 Cabot and Conway at SherwoodARSSNicholas Heye 17   58.88 Y PLAT F

-4 6/8/2019 Sherwood and Hot Springs at MaumelleARMMNathan Bright 17   58.93 Y PLAT F

-5 6/8/2019 Cabot & Conway @ Saline County - June 8, 2019ARCPBrock Godbee 15 1:00.03 Y PLAT F

-6 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARMMAiden Lively 16 1:00.22 Y PLAT F

-7 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARSSCarson Traylor 18 1:00.96 Y PLAT F

-8 6/15/2019 Lakewood and Hot Springs at SherwoodARSSMichael Hathaway 16 1:02.07 Y PLAT F

-9 6/29/2019 Lakewood & Lonoke at Saline CountyARLWAaron Reed 14 1:02.26 Y PLAT F

-10 6/15/2019 CASL 2019 Cabot Hosting Maumelle & LonokeARCPBlane Godbee 15 1:02.38 Y PLAT F


